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Meeting Tuesday

E-Ling Hsiao
Mon 12/4/2017 1256 AM
Inbox

To Lorraine Schmertzing <Ischmert@valdosta.edu>; Steven £ Downey <sedowney@valdosta.edu>; Lars F Leader <lfleader@valdosta.edu>;
Herbert Ray Fiester <hrfiester@valdosta.edu>; Taralynn S Hartsell <tshartsell@valdosta.edu>; Daesang Kim <daekim@vaidosta.edu>; Elizabeth
Carver Dees <ecdees@valdosta.edu>; E-Ling Hsiao <ehstao@valdosta edu>;

B 1 attachments {203 KB)

Reiser.pdf;

Hit Folks

We will meet this Tuesday to discuss the following items.

IT and C&] Meeting Agenda
12/05/2017 (Tuesday 10:30-12:00)

1. decide on 7/27/18 in Floyd County

2. a reminder to do the Livetext assessments before folks get shut out
3. New IT admits and resultant load

4. EDUC 5999

5. Return dates for post-holiday

6. Reiser’s book (see the attached file.)

-eling



